LINEAR HIGH BAY
407-478-3759
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES LUMENS DRIVER COLOR LENS OPTIONS DISTRIBUTION UPLIGHT
EDV Endeavour 8L U 120-277V 50 BLANK No Lens BLANK Wide BLANK No Uplight
12L 40 FRL Frosted Acrylic Lens ND 1, 11 Narrow UP/2L 2 2000lm Uplight
15L 35 PFL 1, 9 Frosted Polycarbonate Lens UP/4L 3 4000lm Uplight
18L 30
24L
30L
36L
48L
60L
OPTIONS CONTROLS OPTIONS
Factory Installed Basic
CORDx Cord (x = ft) FIOS On/Off Occupancy Sensor
CORD/XFT/L7-15P Cord (x=ft) with 277V 15amp Plug FIOSPC On/Off Occupancy Sensor w/ Photocell
QDCx Quick Disconnect Cord (x = ft) FIOSPC/DLH On/Off Occupancy Sensor w/ Daylight Haresting
GTD Factory Installed Generator Transfer Device DHPC Daylight Harvesting
FI/ILBCP05 5W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup USBD User Bi-Level Dim Sensor w/ Occ. Sensor
FI/ILBCP07 7W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup BDxx Preset Bi-Level Dim Sensor (xx=%eg.20,30)
FI/ILBCP10 10W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup BDxxPC Preset Bi-level Dim Sensor w/ Photocell
FI/ILBCP12 12W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
FI/ILBCP20 4, 5 20W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
SD480 1 480V Step Down Transformer
SD347 1 347V Step Down Transformer
Ship With Accessories Advanced
WC 1 11 GA Wire Cage ES/HB 6 EasySense High Bay Sensor
FMB Fixture Mounting Box FSP-211/L2 10 Legrand FSP-211 Sensor for 8' Mounting Height
HUB3/4 Conduit Hub ¾" for pendant mount FSP-211/L310 Legrand FSP-211 Sensor for 20' Mounting Height
HOOK Cast Iron Hook for single point mounting FSP-211/L710 Legrand FSP-211 Sensor for 40' Mounting Height
HB-XX-18Y-PAD Y-Toggle Cable System (xx = in) FSP-311/L2 Legrand FSP-311 Bluetooth Programming Sensor for 8' Mounting Height
SMZBKIT Surface Mount Bracket FSP-311/L3 Legrand FSP-311 Bluetooth Programming Sensor for 20' Mounting Height
ES/PCD 7 EasySense Pre-Programmed Control Device FSP-311/L7 Legrand FSP-311 Bluetooth Programming Sensor for 40' Mounting Height
ES/IR 8 EasySense Commissioning IR Blaster 5S/CU/IL Enlighted 5E Individual Lighting (IL) Sensor with Control Unit
ES/WWS/DR EasySense Dual Rocker Wireless Wall Switch 5S/CU/CL Enlighted 5E Connected Lighting (CL) Sensor with Control Unit
FSIR-100 7 Programming tool for FSP-211 Sensor 5S/CU/IOT Enlighted 5E Internet of Things (IOT) Sensor with Control Unit
1 Does not qualify for DLC 5 Mounted externally to fixture 9 Contact factory for availability
2 Available for EDV-8L - 24L only 6 Must be used with ES/PCD and ES/IR options for commissioning 10 Must be used with FSIR for commissioning
3 Available for EDV-30L - 60L only 7 One needed per project 11 Only available with FRL
4 Cannot be used with FMB, HUB, or HOOK 8 Must be used with ES/PCD
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
•	Gymnasiums •	Manufacturing Plants •	Warehouses •	Distribution Centers
RATING